
SHURWID INDUSTRIES LTD.
Factory : BiMile, Konabari, Gazipur-1346, tel : 02-9612019 Fax : 029612213

Share Department : House: 2, Level-7, Flat-B-6, Road No-7, Dhanmondi, Dhaka-1205

Statement of Financial Position (Un-Audited)
As at December 31, 2019

Statement of Profit or Loss and Other
Comprehensive Income  (Un-Audited)For the 2nd

Quarter ended December 31, 2019

December 31, 2019 June 30, 2019

Property and Assets :

168,501,683stessa tnerruc-noN 238,843,493                            
Property, Plant and equipment (net of depreciation) 326,551,045 610,497,433                            

782,935,22ssergorP-ni-kroW latipaC 782,935,22                               
925,565,63 stessA dexiF fo tnemeriteR 925,565,63                               
000,054tsoc ta serahs ni tnemtsevnI 000,054                                         

744,452,155stessa tnerruC 528,172,805                            
131,855,92seirotnevnI 452,240,31                               
190,102,652selbaviecer edarT 242,651,342                            

A 421,994,852stnemyaperp & stisoped ,ecnavd 205,934,642                            
101,699,6stnelaviuqe hsac dna hsaC 628,336,5                                   

803,063,739stessA dna ytreporP latoT 756,026,209                            

Equity and Liabilities :

000,000,000,1latipaC erahS dezirohtuA 000,000,000,1                        

981,897,208 ytiuqE 'sredloherahS 799,376,007                            
005,776,375latipac erahS 005,776,375                            

Revaluation surp 601,346,82sul 329,975,92                               
485,774,002sgninrae deniateR 475,614,79                             

509,295,27seitilibail tnerruc-noN 802,413,211                              
379,951,42naol mret gnoL 819,723,16                               
239,234,84seitilibail xat derrefeD 092,689,05                               

412,969,16seitilibail tnerruC 254,236,98                               
Payable to IPO Applicant 4,823,986 689,328,4                              

797,922,3naol mret gnoL fo noitroP tnerruC 003,196,71                                 
385,141,52naol mret trohS 088,117,03                               
584,571,7 selbayap rehto dna edarT 048,391,9                                   
278,740,4 FPPW ot noitubirtnoC rof noisivorP 744,499,3                                   

Other Liabilities 17,550,490 999,612,32                               

803,063,739seitilibaiL dna ytiuqE latoT 756,026,209                            
.

Net Asset Value (NAV) per Share 13.99 12.21                                                 

Chairman

Dated : Dhaka
January 21, 2020

Amount in Taka

      Manager (Accounts & Finance) Company SecretaryManaging Director

A. Cash flows from operating activities
156,156,88sremotsuc morf stpieceR 833,533,38                                   

)648,678,27( sreilppuS ot stnemyaP )312,349,45(                                 
)391,679,42(srehtO & seeyolpmE ot stnemyaP )195,735,62(                                 
)503,985,5(diap xat emocnI -                                                
)731,112,2(diap sesnepxe laicnaniF )821,917,2(                                    

Receipts from non-operating income 75,563,848 -                                                  
Net cash provided from/(used in) operating activities 58,562,019 )495,468(                                         

B. Cash flows from investing activities
-tnempiuqe dna tnalp ,ytreporp fo noitisiuqca rof stnemyaP -                                                            

Sales proceeds from vehicle -                               
- -                                                            
-seitivitca gnitsevni ni desu hsac teN -                                                            

C. Cash flows from financing activities
)792,075,5(naol mret trohs fo )tnemyapeR(/sdeecorP )970,134(                                       

0OPI fo )tnemyapeR(/sdeecorP -                                                               
)549,761,73(naol mret gnol fo noitrop tnerruc-non fo tnemyapeR 957,347,11                                  
)305,164,41(naol mret gnol fo noitrop tnerruc fo tnemyapeR )496,159,8(                                  

Net cash provided  from/(used in) financing activities (57,199,744) 689,063,2                                   

 July 01, 2018  to  
December 31, 2018 

Realization Gain/(Loss) on Sale of Share/Rate

Amount in Taka

 July 01, 2019  to  
December 31, 2019 

Particulars

p ( ) g ( , , ) , ,

D. Net increase/(decrease) in cash and cash equivale (A+B+C) 1,362,275 293,694,1                                      

E. Cash and cash equivalents at the beginning of the period 5,633,826 883,258,5                                         
101,699,6doirep eht fo dne eht ta stnelaviuqe hsac dna hsaC .F 087,843,7                                      

1.02 )510.0(                                                        

Managing Director

Dated : Dhaka
January 21, 2020

Note : Net Operating Cash Flow per share (NOCFPS) has increased in this period because of receipt of an
amount of Tk. 75,552,598.09 as non-operating income from NRB Bank Ltd. 

Net Operating Cash Flow per share(NOCFPS)

yraterceS ynapmoC )ecnaniF & stnuoccA( reganaMnamriahC

Amount in Taka
2nd Quarter Results

005,696,101)TAV fo teN( selaS 898,639,501              052,011,05             747,828,45                                 
)099,639,06(dlos sdoog fo tsoC )856,205,55(               )542,158,23(              )166,269,72(                               

015,957,04tiforp ssorG 042,434,05                500,952,71               680,668,62                                 

699,683,9 sesnepxe gnitarepO : sseL 070,868,8                  481,735,3                 707,562,4                                     
211,353,6sesnepxe evitartsinimdA 907,037,5                  524,105,2                 039,327,2                                     
747,228sesnepxe noitubirtsid dna gnilleS 232,814                     472,013                    212,281                                           
731,112,2sesnepxe laicnaniF 821,917,2                  584,527                 465,953,1                                        
415,273,13)ssoL(/tiforP gnitarepO 071,665,14                128,127,31               973,006,22                                 

653,394,02 emocnI gnitarepO : ddA 328,795                052,11                    -                                                     
653,394,02emocni gnitarepo noN 328,795                052,11                    -                                                     
078,568,15noisivorP erofeb tiforP 399,361,24                170,337,31               973,006,22                                 

576,465,1 F.P.P.W ot noitubirtnoC rof noisivorP 143,979,1                  024,356                 147,740,1                                        
-stbeD luftbuoD rof noisivorP -                             -                            -                                                           
-serahS ni noitautculF tnemtsevnI rof noisivorP -                             -                            -                                                           

576,465,1noisivorP latoT 143,979,1                  024,356                 147,740,1                                        

591,103,05xat erofeb tiforP 256,481,04                156,970,31               836,255,12                                 

494,742,3xat emocni rof noisivorP : sseL 298,321,4                  881,227,2                 951,914,1                                     
057,542,2xat tnerruC 742,244,3                  057,540,2                 808,822,1                                     
447,100,1xat derrefeD 546,186                  834,676                    153,091                                           

007,350,74xat retfa tiforp teN 067,060,63                364,753,01               974,331,02                                 
294,070,55)ssoL(/emocni evisneherpmoc rehtO -                                            55,070,492 -                                              

Total comprehensive income for the period 102,124,192 067,060,63              559,724,56               974,331,02                                 

1.78 36.0                           41.1                          53.0                                                       

Manager (Accounts & Finance)

Dated : Dhaka
January 21, 2020

July 01, 2018      
to                

December 31, 2018 

Note : Earnings Per Share (EPS) has increased because of receipt of an amounting to Tk. 75,552,598.09 from sale proceeds of
28,60,000 nos of shares. According to the Agreement with NRB Bank Ltd. dated on 24.09.2018, Company adjusted Tk. 75,552,598.09 
against outstanding liability of NRB Bank Ltd. And Company paid Advance Income Tax (AIT) Tk. 3,343,555.00 against this other
comprehensive income. 

 Company Secretary

Particulars

Amount in Taka

Managing DirectorChairman

 October 01, 2018    
to                 

December 31, 2018 

Earning per share (Adjusted) 

Six Months Results

October 01, 2019   
to                 

December 31, 2019 

 July 01, 2019       
to                 

December 31, 2019 

Statement of Cash Flows  (Un-Audited)
For the 2nd Quarter ended December 31, 2019

Amount in Taka

Balance as at July 01, 2018 521,525,000  31,632,926       68,269,878      621,427,804     

Adjustment for Bonus Issue -                 -                    (52,152,500)     (52,152,500)     

005,251,25eussI sunoB -                        -                   52,152,500       

Net profit after tax -                 -                    79,246,193      79,246,193       

Depreciation on revalued assets -                 (2,053,003)        2,053,003        -                    

Balance as at June 30, 2019 573,677,500  29,579,923       97,416,574      700,673,997     

Balance as at July 01, 2019 573,677,500  29,579,923       97,416,574      700,673,997     

Net profit after tax -                 -                    102,124,192    102,124,192     

Depreciation on revalued assets -                 (936,817)           936,817           -                    

Balance as at December 31, 2019       573,677,500  28,643,106       200,477,584    802,798,189     

The annexed notes from 1 to 36 and annexure "A"  form an integral part of these financial statements.

Chairman               Managing Director

Dated : Dhaka
January 21, 2020

          Manager (Accounts & Finance)          Company Secretary

 Particulars Share       
Capital 

 Revaluation 
Reserve 

 Retained 
Earnings 

 Total Equity 

Statement of Changes in Equity  (Un-Audited) 
For the 2nd Quarter ended December 31, 2019 

Un-Audited Financial Statement   Quarter ended December 31, 2019

Un-Audited Financial Statement   Quarter ended December 31, 2019 are available in www.shurwid.org
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